
Date Day Secondary Timing Primary Timing

20.02.2025 Thursday Holiday                             Holiday

21.02.2025 Friday 6.50 am to 9.00 am 2.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

22.02.2025 Saturday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 10.10 am to 1.10 pm 

23.02.2025 Sunday Holiday                             Holiday

24.02.2025 Monday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 2.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

25.02.2025 Tuesday 6.50 am to 12.00 noon 12.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

26.02.2025 Wednesday Holiday                             Holiday

27.02.2025 Thursday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 
Holiday                                                                           

(Afternoon std. X Paper)

28.02.2025 Friday 6.50 am to 12.00 noon 12.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

01.03.2025 Saturday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 2.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

02.03.2025 Sunday Holiday                             Holiday

03.03.2025 Monday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 2.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

04.03.2025 Tuesday 6.50 am to 12.00 noon 12.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

05.03.2025 Wednesday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 2.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

06.03.2025 Thursday 6.50 am to 12.00 noon 12.30 pm to 5.15pm 

07.03.2025 Friday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 2.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

08.03.2025 Saturday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 10.10 am to 1.10 pm 

09.03.2025 Sunday Holiday                             Holiday

10.03.2025 Monday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 2.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

11.03.2025 Tuesday 6.50 am to 12.00 noon 12.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

12.03.2025 Wednesday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 2.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

13.03.2025 Thursday 6.50 am to 12.00 noon 12.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

14.03.2025 Friday Holiday                             Holiday

15.03.2025 Saturday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 2.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

16.03.2025 Sunday Holiday                             Holiday

17.03.2025 Monday 6.50 am to 9.50 am 2.30 pm to 5.15 pm 

A. V. A. Education Society's

N. G. Vartak English Medium High School & Junior College, Virar (E.)
Kindly take a note of the school timings during the S. S.C. Examination March 2025 to be 
followed from February 20.02.2025

Date :- 13/02/2025


